CORRIDA TPM ANALISE 2022
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FLAVIA DE CARVALHO BARBOSA
SAIONARA SOUZA MOREIRA

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA PORTELLA
CAROLINE ATAIDE GOES

CAROLINA BARBOSA LIMA DE ALMEIDA
ALINE SANTOS DA SILVA

Atleta

NATALICIA BACELLAR MORENO

FLAVIA DE JESUS CORDEIRO

JEANE MUNIZ MENEZES

DEBORAH DAYANE MACHADO CANUTO
ANA CAROLINE BARBOZA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
ROBERTA ROSEANE SANTOS COSTA
GLEDSIANNY MAXIMO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIA SANTANA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
REIJANE SANTOS FERREIRA

ROBERTA DE PAULA BASTOS SANTOS
WYANA SANTOS PASSOS REIS
ROSINEIDE SOUZA E SILVA

MICHELLINE VIEIRA AMORIM
GEORGINA FREITAS

NATALIA FONSECA

DANIELA ARAUJO BRITO LIMA

TAIS MARA DOS SANTOS ANCHIETA BELMONTE

ALINE DE SOUSA NASSIF

CAMILA CERQUEIRA BRITO MACIEL GAMA
GEORGIA SOBRAL

NATHASHA SANTOS SOUZA

LISANE ARGOLO OLIVEIRA

KAROLINE OLIVEIRA GAMA

PALOMA ARAUJO BAHIA

PATRICIA SOARES DA SILVA

LORENA SIMOES DO VALE

CLARISSA CERQUEIRA BRITO MACIEL SOBRAL
RAFAELA CEDRAZ CARNEIRO

DIANA SANTIAGO CARNEIRO

DANIELA CAVALCANTE ROCHA SANTOS
BRUNA FREITAS VITAL

CAMILA BARBOSA LIMA ALMEIDA

CINTIA MENEZES GUIMARAES

MAIANNE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

HELLEN SANTOS G OLIVEIRA

MAYANE CARVALHO LIMA

Atleta

VACILENE CONCEICAO GOMES
MARCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA SOUZA
ALICE SILVA SANTOS

CLAUDIA ELISA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LICIA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA RAMOS
REJANE MACHADO DA SILVA
ROSEMEIRE.B PALMEIRA

MARILENE SANTOS DE JESUS

LIVIA SOUZA MOREIRA CARVALHO
VANESSA BORGES SILVA

NADJANE FERREIRA DA SILVA ATAIDE
SIDINEIDE SANTOS DA SILVA

JEANE OLIVEIRA MAMONA

RAFAELA SOARES DE ARAUJO AMORIM
MOREIRA

JEANI BARBOSA SOUSA DE JESUS

SUSANE MOTA SANTOS MOREIRA DE CARVALHO

LIDIANA SILVA DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA
AURELIA MARTINS PEDREIRA

SILVIA MARIA DE JESUS BRITO

JOELMA COSTA DA CRUZ NASCIMENTO

CRONO+
WWw.cronomais.com.br

FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM FEM

FEMININO DE 17 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 28 F1729 S . .
F 28 F1729 S
F 23 F1729 S
F 25 F1729 S
F 28 F1729 S
F 29 F1729 S . .
FEMININO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 37 F3039 S . .
F 32 F3039 N
F 31 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 N
F 31 F3039 S
F 32 F3039 S
F 35 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 S
F 37 F3039 S
F 37 F3039 S
F 34 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 N
F 30 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 S
F 31 F3039 N
F 39 F3039 S
F 38 F3039 S
F 34 F3039 S
F 32 F3039 N
F 38 F3039 S
F 38 F3039 S
F 37 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 N
F 37 F3039 S
F 32 F3039 S
F 34 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 N
F 37 F3039 S
F 34 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 S
F 30 F3039 N
F 36 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 s ..
FEMININO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 40 F4049 S . .
F 47 F4049 S
F 47 F4049 N
F 44 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 S
F 44 F4049 S
F 43 F4049 N
F 40 F4049 S
F 42 F4049 S
F 46 F4049 S
F 43 F4049 N
F 41 F4049 S
F 46 F4049 S
F 41 F4049 N
F 40 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 S
F 42 F4049 N
F 46 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 S
F 43 F4049 S

Bruto
00:55:03
00:55:36
01:00:28
01:06:07
01:06:39
01:10:30

Bruto
00:52:29
00:53:38
00:55:29
00:55:45
00:56:09
00:56:37
00:57:01
00:57:37
01:00:00
01:00:35
01:00:45
01:00:45
01:00:59
01:01:04
01:01:06
01:01:52
01:02:32
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:03:23
01:04:58
01:05:37
01:06:01
01:06:06
01:06:07
01:06:08
01:07:05
01:07:08
01:07:19
01:10:26
01:11:43
01:11:50
01:13:28
01:18:57
01:25:52
01:25:52

Bruto
00:53:11
00:53:48
00:54:31
00:54:36
00:54:56
00:55:02
00:56:54
00:57:16
00:57:19
00:58:36
00:59:10
00:59:27
01:00:42

01:02:53

01:03:24
01:03:45
01:05:57
01:06:39
01:06:47
01:07:19

Liquido
00:54:57
00:55:33
01:00:22
01:06:01
01:06:29
01:10:21

Liquido
00:52:27
00:53:36
00:55:26
00:55:38
00:56:02
00:56:33
00:57:01
00:57:33
00:59:58
01:00:19
01:00:40
01:00:40
01:00:55
01:01:00
01:00:57
01:01:46
01:02:26
01:02:38
01:02:31
01:03:14
01:04:53
01:05:28
01:05:51
01:06:00
01:06:01
01:06:02
01:06:50
01:07:01
01:07:11
01:10:19
01:11:35
01:11:40
01:13:22
01:18:50
01:25:42
01:25:44

Liquido
00:53:10
00:53:44
00:54:27
00:54:31
00:54:52
00:54:55
00:56:50
00:57:12
00:57:16
00:58:20
00:59:05
00:59:24
01:00:36

01:02:47

01:03:19
01:03:39
01:05:52
01:06:33
01:06:42
01:07:06



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Coloc. Num.

1
2
3

Coloc. Num.

1
2

1031
1006
1038
1030
1052
1090
1080
1049
1054
1050

1022
1024
1062

1023
1063

ERIKA TELES CORDEIRO MINEIRO
HILMARA MOURA DE JESUS
MILENA DANTAS ARAUJO NUNES
ADRIANA DE SANTANA SILVA
MARISA CALHAU MIRANDA
PATRICIA MACHADO DA SILVA

LUANA DA SILVA DOURADO CAMPOS

EDJANE MARIA DE BRITO BRANDAO
CRISTIANE MIRANDA PINTO
RILZA DE JESUS PADILHA

Atleta

GISLEIDE ORMONDE LEITAO
DIRCE RAMBO TELES

VALDIRENE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

Atleta

MARIA NERY NASCIMENTO SILVA
ERCILIA DE LIMA SANTOS

F 46 F4049 S
F 43 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 S
F 47 F4049 S
F 47 F4049 S
F 47 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 S
F 41 F4049 S
F 48 F4049 S
F 46 F4049 S .

FEMININO DE 50 ATE 59 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 52 F5059 S
F 58 F5059 S
F 54 F5059 S

Equipe

FEMININO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 63 F6099 S
F 88 F6099 S

Equipe

01:07:59
01:08:21
01:08:49
01:10:36
01:10:59
01:11:57
01:12:16
01:12:27
01:12:27
01:30:58

Bruto
00:51:30
00:59:38
01:07:15

Bruto
00:57:38
01:00:14

01:07:55
01:08:15
01:08:46
01:10:34
01:10:57
01:11:50
01:12:11
01:12:23
01:12:23
01:30:58

Liquido
00:51:27
00:59:36
01:07:08

Liquido
00:57:36
00:57:40
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